UNIVERSITY OF REGINA JOHNSON-SHOYAMA GRADUATE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC POLICY (Regina Campus) GRADUATE TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE

SPRING AND SUMMER 2015 (201520) SEMESTER as of February 9, 2015 (subject to change) (In Canadian Dollars)

		TUITION			MANDATORY STUDENT FEES			TOTAL DOMESTIC TUITION AND FEES					TOTAL INTERNATIONAL TUITION AND FEES			
CREDIT HOURS	Master of Public Administration (Including MCERT)	Master of Health Administration	Master of	Johnson- Shoyama PhD Program*	Student's Union Fees**	Recreation and Athletic Fee	Total Mandatory Student Fees	Master of Public Administration	Master of Health	Master of	Johnson- Shoyama PhD Program*		Master of Public	Master of Health Administration	Master of	Johnson- Shoyama PhD Program*
1	409.50	695.50	1,318.50		8.00	62.90	70.90	480.40		1,585.80	1,585.80	1.000.00	1,480.40	1,766.40	2,585.80	2,585.80
2	819.00	1,391.00	1,318.50	1,318.50	16.00	62.90	78.90	897.90	1,469.90	1,593.80	1,593.80	1,000.00	1,897.90	2,469.90	2,593.80	2,593.80
3	1,228.50	2,086.50	1,318.50	1,318.50	24.00	62.90	86.90	1,315.40	2,173.40	1,601.80	1,601.80	1,000.00	2,315.40	3,173.40	2,601.80	2,601.80
4	1,638.00	2,782.00	1,318.50	1,318.50	32.00	62.90	94.90	1,732.90	2,876.90	1,609.80	1,609.80	1,000.00	2,732.90	3,876.90	2,609.80	2,609.80
5	2,047.50	3,477.50	1,318.50	1,318.50	40.00	62.90	102.90	2,150.40	3,580.40	1,617.80	1,617.80	1,000.00	3,150.40	4,580.40	2,617.80	2,617.80
6	2,457.00	4,173.00	1,318.50	1,318.50	48.00	83.85	131.85	2,588.85	4,304.85	1,450.35	1,450.35	1,000.00	3,588.85	5,304.85	2,450.35	2,450.35
7	2,866.50	4,868.50	1,318.50	1,318.50	56.00	83.85	139.85	3,006.35	5,008.35	1,458.35	1,458.35	1,000.00	4,006.35	6,008.35	2,458.35	2,458.35
8	3,276.00	5,564.00	1,318.50	1,318.50	64.00	83.85	147.85	3,423.85	5,711.85	1,466.35	1,466.35	1,000.00	4,423.85	6,711.85	2,466.35	2,466.35
9	3.685.50	6.259.50	1.318.50	1.318.50	72.00	83.85	155.85	3.841.35	6.415.35	1.474.35	1.474.35	1.000.00	4.841.35	7.415.35	2.474.35	2.474.35

^{*} Master of Public Policy and Johnson-Shoyama PhD students are assessed a flat tuition fee regardless of how many credit hours they are registered in.

JSGS 850 AA - ZZ For students registered in Johnson-Shoyama internship courses. Tuition will be assessed at \$1,030 plus Mandatory Student Fees based upon 6 credit hours according to the schedule above plus the International Surcharge if applicable.

FOR TUITION AND FEE RATES FOR THE LEVENE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, PLEASE SEE THE LEVENE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE.

FOR TUITION AND FEE RATES FOR THE FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES AND RESEARCH, PLEASE SEE THE FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE.

FOR A LISTING OF OTHER FEES AND TUITION FOR MAINTENANCE OF STATUS AND OTHER GRST COURSES, PLEASE SEE THE FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE.

^{*} Mandatory Student Fees will be assessed based upon the credit hours registered in plus the International Surcharge if applicable.

^{**} University of Regina Student's Union (URSU) fees are assessed at \$8 per credit hour and all students are required to pay them.